Ordning

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

Placering pa valsedel 2022

Namn Alder
Anders Thorén 75
Carl Widercrantz 35
Therese Lind 40
Per Borjel a7
Camilla Jagemalm 55
Christian Wagner 64

Nils-Bertil Carlson Estrada 59
Margaretha Zetraeus 80
Janna Ljung 49
Mats Westerberg 66
Karin Nakamura Lindholm 54
Rita llomaki 69

Helena Jonasson Widerberg48

Thomas Karlsson 70
Pia Markie Ghareb 35
Fredrik Ahlinder 40

Lena Tikkanen Fogelberg 61

Josefin Norrgard 30
Staffan Teste 77
Eleonor Wagner 59
Vincent Frejman 31
Johanna Ahlinder 38
Anton von Feilitzen 33

Minna Riita Savolainen 51
Mikael Ahlberg 61

Ewa Norrgard 60

bostadsomrade

Tullinge Parkhem
Tullingeberg

Tullinge Villastad
Tullinge S6dra Lanthem
Tullinge S6dra Lanthem
Tullinge Parkhem
Tullinge S6dra Lanthem
Tullinge S6dra Lanthem
Tullinge Banslatt
Tullinge Riksten
Tullinge Lanthem
Tullinge Banslatt
Tullinge Tradgardsstad
Tullinge Brantbrink
Hallunda

Tullinge Villastad
Tullingeberg

Tullinge Villastad
Tullinge Skog

Tullinge Parkhem
Tullinge Centrum
Tullinge Villastad
Tullinge Skog

Tullinge Villastad
Tullinge Villastad

Tullinge Villastad



Placering pa valsedel 2022

Ordning Namn Alder bostadsomrade
27 Michael Hansen 58 Tullinge Banslatt
28 Sture Nordberg 77 Tullinge Lanthem
29 Torbjorn Renstrom 40 Tullinge Lanthem
30 Renée Luis 33 Tullingeberg

31 Larsgosta Almgren 78 Tullinge Centrum
32 Anne-Marie Carlson Estrada 54 Tullinge S6dra Lanthem
33 Robin Blank 32 Tullinge Parkhem
34 Anna Marmlind 60 Tulinge Brantbrink
35 Dag Asplund 69 Tullinge Banslatt
36 Louise Linder 69 Tullinge Parkhem
37 Kjell Lundberg 68 Tullinge Parkhem
38 Agneta Hallberg 56 Tullinge Centrum
39 Joel Knutsson 31 Tullinge S6dra Lanthem
40 Andreas Fredriksson 35 Tullinge Parkhem
41 Gunnel Mérkfors 60 Tullinge Villastad
42 Kenneth Gustavsson 64 Tullinge Parkhem
43 Jens Jenslin 48 Tullinge Lanthem
44 Elisabet Thorén 75 Tullinge Parkhem
45 Ove Hogberg 78 Tullinge Parkhem
46 Anett Hansen 58 Tullinge Banslatt
47 Robert Trifunovski 51 Tullinge Parkhem
48 Max Lundberg 30 Tullinge Parkhem
49 Mathias Bodner 34 Tullinge Parkhem
50 Joachim Petersen 56 Tullinge Parkhem
51 Dick Bergman 76 Tullinge Brantbrink
52 Bo Carlsson 69 Tullinge Centrum



Ordning

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

Placering pa valsedel 2022

Namn

Anders Markie
Bjorn Zetraeus
Inger Bergman
Lennart Aslund
Klas Bovin

Ylva Berglund
Stefan Linder
Sol-Britt Areschoug
Karl-Goéran Karlsson
Britt Andersson
Maria Ericson

Gert Andersson
Anita Lofgren
Staffan Ericson

Bo Endre

Alder

78
81
77
70
80
67
67
80
86
68
74
74
84
77

75

bostadsomrade

Tullinge Villastad

Tullinge S6dra Lanthem

Tullinge Brantbrink
Tullinge Skog
Tullinge Lanthem
Tullinge Parkhem
Tullinge Parkhem
Tullinge Centrum
Tullinge Centrum
Tullinge Parkhem
Tullinge Centrum
Tullinge Parkhem
Tullinge Riksten
Tullinge Centrum

Tullinge Lanthem



